
BELMONT HOUSE 

SCHOOL 
 

Calendar of Events 
 

Autumn 2023 

 

DATE FIXTURES 

Thu 17 Aug In-Service day for all Staff 

Fri 18 Aug In-Service day for all Staff 

Mon 21 Aug In-Service day for all Staff 

 Transitus-S2 trip to Lagganlia leaves 0900 

Wed 23 Aug Autumn Term begins, 0900 new entrants 

 Autumn Term begins, 0940 all other pupils 

Fri 25 Aug Transitus-S2 trip returns 

Mon 4 Sep DoE Silver/Gold Training 1545-1630 

Thu 7 Sep JS Meet the Teacher 1900 

Mon 11 Sep DoE Silver/Gold Training 1545-1630 

Tue 12 Sep S6 visit to Higher Education SEEC 

 J2/3 Outdoor Learning Rouken Glen Park 

Sat 16 Sep DoE Training Day to Gleniffer Braes 0900-1500 

Mon 18 Sep DoE Silver/Gold Training 1545-1630 

Thu 21 Sep 
Non Uniform Day in aid of Glasgow Children’s 

Hospital 

Fri 22 Sep Holiday 

Mon 25 Sep Holiday 

Tue 26 Sep J2/3 Outdoor Learning Rouken Glen Park 

 PTA Meeting 1545  

Fri 29 Sep Nursery Parent Afternoon 

Sun 1 Oct DoE Gold Practice to Perthshire leaves 0900 

Mon 2 Oct Dyslexia Awareness Week 

 J5 visit to Scottish Owl Centre 

Tue 3 Oct S5/6 UKMT Maths Challenge 

 DoE Gold Practice returns 

Thu 5 Oct J4 visit to Glasgow Science Centre 

Mon 9 Oct JS Parent Interviews 

Tue 10 Oct S5/6 Parents Evening 

 J2/3 Outdoor Learning Rouken Glen Park 

Wed 11 Oct JS Parent Interviews 

 J6 Bikeability 0915-1100 (1) 

Thu 12 Oct S4 Parents Evening 

Fri 13 Oct Junior School Diabetes Awareness Day 

 October Holiday begins 1535 

Mon 23 Oct In-Service day for all Staff 

Tue 24 Oct S3 Parent Interviews 

 Return to School 0850 

 J2/3 Outdoor Learning Rouken Glen Park 

Wed 25 Oct J6 Bikeability 0915-1100 (2) 

Thu 26 Oct 
Hallowe’en Discos J1-J6 1700-1815                

Tran-S2 1900-2100 

Fri 27 Oct Nursery Hallowe’en Party 

Sat 28 Oct  Open Morning 1000-1230 

Wed 1 Nov J6 Bikeability 0915-1100 (3) 

 S6 visit to King’s Theatre “Sunshine on Leith” 

Fri 3 Nov JS Hallowe’en  Party 

 Preloved School Uniform Sale 1400-1600 

Tue 7 Nov J2/3 visit to Burrell Collection and Pollok Park 

 J1 visit to National Museum of Rural life 

Wed 8 Nov J6 Bikeability 0915-1100 (4) 

 JS National STEM Day 

 J6 Visit from The Japan Society of Scotland  

Fri 10 Nov School Remembrance Service 1100 

Mon 13 Nov Junior School Scottish Book Week 

 Anti-bullying Week 

Wed 15 Nov J6 Bikeability 0915-1100 (5) 

DATE FIXTURES 

Thu 16 Nov S2 Parents Evening 

Fri 17 Nov 
Non Uniform Day in aid of BBC “Children in 

Need” 

Tue 21 Nov J2/3 Outdoor Learning Rouken Glen Park 

 J6 visit to Kelvingrove WW2 Exhibition 

Wed 22 Nov Staff and Pupil Flu Vaccinations 

Thu 23 Nov Transitus Parent Evening 

Mon 27 Nov S4 Practice Exams begin 

Fri 1 Dec Christmas Fair 1600-1900 

Mon 4 Dec Christmas Foodbank Collection begins 

Tue 5 Dec S1 Parents Evening 

Wed 6 Dec Tran and S1 Panto trip to King’s Theatre 

Thu 7 Dec J4 Solar System Afternoon Show 

Fri 8 Dec Christmas Jumper Day 

Mon 11 Dec Christmas Foodbank Collection ends 

Tue 12 Dec JS and Senior Choir at Princes Square 

 S4 Parents Evening 

Thu 14 Dec Nursery Christmas Party 

 Junior School Nativity School Hall 1900 

Mon 18 Dec Seasonal Concert School Hall 1900 

Tue 19 Dec Nursery Christmas Show and visit from Santa 

 Tran-S6 Activities Morning  

 Autumn Term ends 1200 

  

Mon 8 Jan In-Service day for all Staff 

Tue 9 Jan Spring Term begins 0850 

  

  

Please refer to Junior School/Senior School Extra-Curricular 

Activities 
 


